
SUMMARY OF SALES

KOLIN MARKETING INC.

Date: 04/28/2025 to 04/28/2025

SI# CUSTOMER NAME ADDRESS CONTACT CONTACT # QTY Item/Model DR # SO#

59389  SHERYL DAYN STA.ANA
BLDG 6 SAPARI CONDO SAN
ANDRES BUKID MANILA / C/O

SIR BRYAN ATIENZA
1 KAG-160RS-B 54128 6527

59958 KENDRICK RYAN CHUA
21 TAFT ST. WEST

GREENHILLS, SAN JUAN /
0917-8195888

ENGR. SAM OR BONG 1 KWD-BLC-3088S-A 54123 6522

59959 JOSE MA. FERNANDEZ
104 MADALUNOT RD,

CALACA, BATANGAS / +
639178176846 - GERALD ONG

1 KSG-IWF-15WFY-8K1M32-A 54126 6525

59959 JOSE MA. FERNANDEZ
104 MADALUNOT RD,

CALACA, BATANGAS / +
639178176846 - GERALD ONG

4 KSG-IWF-20WFY-8K1M32-A 54126 6525

59959 JOSE MA. FERNANDEZ
104 MADALUNOT RD,

CALACA, BATANGAS / +
639178176846 - GERALD ONG

4 KSG-IWF-25WFY-8K1M32-A 54126 6525

59960 ARJAY CANELA CAVITE WAREHOUSE 1 KPA-100R10N410-A 54127 6526

59961 ALFRED MARIÑAS
BLK.11 LOT.16 EXTENSION 1
BRGY.STA FE DASMARIÑAS
CITY CAVITE / 09561267346

1 KAG-100HME4-A 54130 6529

59962
CHINA BANK SAVINGS,

INC.

314 CBS BLDG SEN. GIL
PUYAT AVE. BRGY. BEL AIR

MAKATI CITY
RODEN BANTOY 0917-1174507 1 KAP-500CHCPUV-A 54131 6530

59963 CASEY VECINO

#2B PROGRESSIVE CIRCLE
ST.PROGRESSIVE VILLAGE

3,BAYANAN,BACOOR,CAVITE
/ 09298273692 - 09760770708

1 KAM-150DRC32-A 54135 6534

59964
WOLFGANG KUNDE

EMMENEGGER
CAVITE WAREHOUSE 1 KEA-50BLRDCA- A 54136 6535

BS10636 BRYAN JED ARCILLA KOLIN HEAD OFFICE 1 KCF-12SRWDC-A X54124 X6523

BS10637 ROBERTO AGUILAR CAVITE WAREHOUSE 1 KAM-75CMC32-B X54125 X6524

BS10638
MARIENELI CRISTAL

PATRICIO

B16 L29 MONTALBAN
HEIGHTS PH2 SAN JOSE

ROD. RIZAL / 0985-5489170 -
0919-7702320

1 KAM-150CMC32-A X54129 X6528

BS10638
MARIENELI CRISTAL

PATRICIO

B16 L29 MONTALBAN
HEIGHTS PH2 SAN JOSE

ROD. RIZAL / 0985-5489170 -
0919-7702320

1 KRD-80GPC600-A X54129 X6528

BS10639 ROBERTO AGUILAR CAVITE WAREHOUSE 1 KAG-150HRE4-B X54132 X6531
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BS10640 ERNIE OLIMBA KOLIN HEAD OFFICE 1 KCF-14SRGDC-A X54133 X6532

BS10641 ARCHIE LOPEZ

47A SELECTA DRIVE BRGY.
PAG-IBIG SA NAYON

BALINTAWAK QUEZON CITY /
0912-1938671 - 0953-1742344

1 KA-100MCARINV32-A X54134 X6533

BS10642
JOSEPH GERALD

DAYODON
DAVAO STOCK 1 KAM-95CMC32-A X54137 X6536

AVP-FinanceKMI-SupervisorKMI-Clerk
EDITH M. FLORES

APPROVED BY:

MART NATHANIEL R. FLORES

NOTED BY:PREPARED BY:

DONNABEL B. DELA ROSA
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